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TERM 2 

25 April Monday ANZAC Day. No formal classes 

26 April Tuesday First day of Term 2 

3 May Tuesday Paul Dillon – Drug Education Program Years 10 - 12 

4 May Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

10 May Tuesday NAPLAN – Year 7 Bentleigh East 
NAPLAN – Years 7 and 9 Mentone 

11 May Wednesday NAPLAN – Year 7 Bentleigh East 
NAPLAN – Years 7 and 9 Mentone 

12 May Thursday NAPLAN – Years 7 and 9 Bentleigh East 
NAPLAN – Years 7 and 9 Mentone  
Parent Teacher Interviews. Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

13 May Friday Parent Teacher Interviews. No formal classes 

16 May Monday NAPLAN – Year 9 Bentleigh East 

17 May Tuesday NAPLAN – Year 9 Bentleigh East 

18 May Wednesday Parent Teacher Interviews. Students dismissed at 12:50pm 

20 May Friday Founders Day 

1 June Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

2 June Thursday Year 10 Exams commence (both campuses) 

6 June Monday Year 9 Exams commence (both campuses) 

7 June Tuesday Year 11 Exams commence (TBC) 

13 June Monday Queen’s Birthday. No formal classes 

14 June Tuesday Semester 2 Commences 
Year 10 Careers Week commences 

15 June Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

20 June Monday Staff Professional Practice Day. No formal classes 

21 June Tuesday Year 10 Camp Bentleigh East 

23 June Thursday Year 12 Formal 

24 June Friday Last day of Term 2 
No formal classes for Year 12 students only 
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27 JUNE TO 9 JULY  
TERM 2 HOLIDAYS 

TERM 3 

11 July Monday First day of Term 3 

13 July Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm  
Senior Pathways Subject Selection Information Expo 

14 July Thursday Year 9 Subject Selection Information (Virtual) 

15 July Friday Year 8 Subject Selection Information (Virtual) 

18 July Monday College Production Week – Wizard of Oz 
Year 10 Camp Mentone: Benilde House  

25 July Monday Year 10 Camp Mentone: Solomon House 

27 July Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

1 August Monday Year 10 Camp Mentone: Lasalle House 

8 August  Monday Staff Professional Practice Day. No formal classes 
Year 10 Camp Mentone: McCristal House 

10 August  Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

18 August Thursday Parent Teacher Interviews. Students dismissed at 12:30pm 

19 August Friday Parent Teacher Interviews. No formal classes 

24 August Wednesday Parent Teacher Interviews. Students dismissed at 12:50pm 

7 September Wednesday VCE/VCAL GAT. No formal classes 
Staff Professional Learning Day 

14 September Wednesday VCE Trial Exams commence 

16 September Friday Final day for VCAL and ungraded VCE students  
Last day of Term 3 

19 SEPTEMBER TO 30 SEPTEMBER  
TERM 3 HOLIDAYS 
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TERM 4 

3 October Monday Staff Professional Learning Day. No formal classes 

4 October Tuesday Term 4 commences 

5 October Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

14 October Friday Last day for VCE Year 12 students 

18 October Tuesday Year 12 Graduation  

19 October Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

26 October Wednesday VCE Exams commence 

31 October  Monday No formal classes 

1 November Tuesday Melbourne Cup Day. No formal classes 

2 November Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

7 November Monday Year 11 Exams commence 

14 November Monday Year 9 and Year 10 Exams commence 

16 November Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

18 November Friday VCE Exams conclude 

21 November Monday Staff Professional Practice Day. No formal classes 

22 November Tuesday Staff Professional Learning Day (Transition Day). No formal classes 

23 November Wednesday Flying Start 2023 commences 

30 November Wednesday Professional Learning Day. Students dismissed at 1:50pm 

6 December Tuesday Last day of Term 4 2022 

16 December Friday College Office closes for 2022 

 


